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BracketMale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 12 3

C78

C79

C79

C80

C85

C86

C87

C88

C93

C94

C102

Oka Noritaka
T.K.ESPERANZA

Hirata Koshiro
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Shota Nakamura
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Nakagawa Hiroki
DESTINY GYM

Takao Ayukawa
AXIS FUKUOKA

Kotaro Ogawa
FREE

Daiki Ogura
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Abe Kiyotaka
MANDA DOJO

Sou Motoki
DESTINY GYM

Yazied Assad
CARPE DIEM NAGASAKI

Jang Sunghyo
CHECKMAT KOREA

Edwin Argueta
FUJITA JIU-JITSU


